" 1i2 Runda
WSMP
5i 6 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup C
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" I;F—:-»Z

WSMP 1 CEZ D4 3500, +3500, D5, ESET - QUALIFICATION 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
., Best L: . 19-
Po. 1- # 77 JEDLINSKI M. - Mercedes AMG ¢ ;55 a0 2 1:33.366 10:12:46.036
Lo L. Diff. First
1 1:29.912 10:02:21.630  Po-5-#9 MIELCAREK S. - Lamborghini Hura | 53 g5 10 1:33.016 10:14:19.052
2 1:29.436 10:03:51.066 1 1:40.869 09:58:20.652 11 1:33.346 10:15:52.398
3 1:29.753 10:05:20.819 2 1:35.775 09:59:56.427 12 1:48.291 10:17:40.689
4 1.29.131 10:06:49.950 3 1:35.451 10:01:31.878 13 1:33.948 10:19:14.637
z P—— Ty p——— 4 1:33.643 10:03:05.521
. . . Diff. First
6 5.20.538 10:13:47.907 5 1:33.523 10:04:39.044  Po. 8 - # 27 KACIREK P. - Audi RS3LMS Ultra - o5
- — R R 6 1:35.202 10:06:14.246 1 1:34.810 10:00:02.931
8 1:37.528 10:16:53.790 7 1:33.396 10:07:47.642 2 1:34.595 10:01:37.526
5 - e — 8 1:39.592 10:09:27.234 3 1:33.327 10:03:10.853
10 1:35.690 10:19:57.720 9 5:13.473 10:14:40.707 4 1:33.539 10:04:44.392
10 1:42.558 10:16:23.265 5 1:40.866 10:06:25.258
Diff. Fi . 17,
Po. 2 - #2 ZIELONKA J. - Radical SR8 101262 1 1:35.000 10:17:58.265
- . Diff. First
1 1:33.583 09:58:54.844 12 1:32.222 10:19:30.487  Po.9- #5 JEDLINSKIS. - Mercedes AMG GT: 1= 507
) 2:39.705 10:01:34.549 1 1:35.908 09:58:06.900
Diff. First ) .
3 5:04.814 10:06:39.363  PO-6-#14 WIRAP. - Mercedes AMGGT3  , 94,86 2 1:34.781 09:39:41.681
4 2:40.573 10:09:19.936 1 1:55.161 09:57:22.978 3 1:34.588 10:01:16.269
E P— P p— 2 1:35.581 09:58:58.559 4 1:34.198 10:02:50.467
6 1:33.305 10:12:39.159 3 1:32.526 10:00:31.085 5 1:47.226 10:04:37.693
- pp— p—— 4 1:36.637 10:02:07.722 6 4:00.660 10:08:38.353
8 1:30.143 10:15:39.881 5 4:36.739 10:06:44.461 7 1:33.547 10:10:11.900
5 Bp— ey — 6 1:43.264 10:08:27.725 8 1:34.147 10:11:46.047
10 1:38.925 10:18:48.308 7 1:34.435 10:10:02.160 9 1:36.661 10:13:22.708
- - P p— 8 1:34.866 10:11:37.026
2 Diff. First
9 1:38.042 10:13:15.068  Po.10-#20 WOICIK P. - Porsche GT3Cup (e go3
Po. 3 - # 24 7SIGO G. - BMW M6 GT3 I())l]f-f;znl'sat 10 1:37.100 10:14:52.168 1 1:42.844 09:59:33.779
: * + .
1 1:33.253 10:16:20.238 2 1:38.688 10:01:12.467
Diff. First (B
2 1:29.983 10:17:50.221 PO.7-#7 MAGDZIARZT. - Porsche 911 GT3 1,776 3 1:33.933 10:02:46.400
1 1:38.255 09:58:23.860 4 1:34.050 10:04:20.450
Diff. First . .5Q- 9 oT~
Po. 4 - # 100 WASZEK D. - Lamborghini Supe 0'3.6'5% 2 1:35.332 09:59:59.192 5 1:43.898 10:06:04.348
1 2:27.035 09:58:03.500 3 1:35.378 10:01:34.570
2 1:33.134 09:59:36.634 4 1:45.248 10:03:19.818
3 1:32.301 10:01:08.935 5 3:10.228 10:06:30.046
4 1:31.890 10:02:40.825 6 1:34.821 10:08:04.867
5 1:34.179 10:04:15.004 7 1:34.435 10:09:39.302
6 1:36.069 10:05:51.073 8 1:33.368 10:11:12.670

Fastest lap: 1:28.240
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Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Diff. Fi ; Diff. Fi
Po. 11 - # 34 RZEPECKI A. - Porsche 911 GT3 | Ols.slzr;t Po. 14 - #19 BLAZEK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 C 0'6.7;5;

1 1:41.425 10:06:17.673 1 1:38.670 10:07:20.606
2 1:34.065 10:07:51.738 2 1:39.832 10:09:00.438
3 1:34.192 10:09:25.930 3 5:36.984 10:14:37.422
4 1:34.618 10:11:00.548 4 1:36.561 10:16:13.983
5 1:40.717 10:12:41.265 5 1:34.971 10:17:48.954
6 4:14.751 10:16:56.016
7 1:40.058 1018:36.074  Po. 15 - # 8 PAVLICEK M. - KTM X-Bow GT4 00 300
8 1:35.460 10:20:11.534 1 1:48.245 10:04:14.107
2 1:39.833 10:05:53.940
Po. 12 - # 93 WOICIECHOWSKI B. - Radical S, ¢ 1eg 3 1:41.478 10:07:35.418
1 1:49.499 09:59:19.056 4 1:37.599 10:09:13.017
2 1:41.832 10:01:00.888 5 1:59.161 10:11:12.178
3 136.277 10:02:37.165 6 1:40.943 10:12:53.121
4 1:57.393 10:04:34.558 7 1:43.421 10:14:36.542
5 3:12.181 10:07:46.739 8 1:41.686 10:16:18.228
6 1:44.460 10:09:31.199
7 1:44.803 10:11:16.002  Po. 16 - # 40 FICZA F. - BMW M4 GT4 3098
8 1:45.032 10:13:01.034 1 1:52.789 10:00:00.841
9 1:47.153 10:14:48.187 2 1:43.170 10:01:44.011
10 1:54.215 10:16:42.402 3 1:38.888 10:03:22.899
11 1:34.399 10:18:16.801 4 1:38.466 10:05:01.365
5 1:52.694 10:06:54.059

Diff. First
Po. 13 - # 101 DWERNICKI J. - Porsche 911G 06.348

Diff. First

1 1:39.848 09:58:15.803  Po. 17 - # 31 FRANEK J. - Audi RS3 LMS +15.938
2 1:37.595 09:59:53.398 1 2:13.233 10:00:13.396
3 1:43.632 10:01:37.030 2 L0850 LUU2 08871
4 2:42.465 10:04:19.495 3 1:52.305 10:03:57.176
5 1:35.508 10:05:55.003 4 1:47.791 10:05:44.967
6 1:36.173 10:07:31.176 5 1:46.288 10:07:31.255
7 1:34.796 10:09:05.972 6 1:54.682 10:09:25.937
8 1:34.719 10:10:40.691 7 4:05.896 10:13:31.833
9 1:34.735 10:12:15.426 8 1:45.024 Moy
10 1:34.588 10:13:50.014 S 1:45.584 10:17:02.441
11 1:35.568 10:15:25.582 10 1:45.426 LOTE 2867
11 1:44.178 10:20:32.045

Fastest lap: 1:28.240
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